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Vancouver Coastal  
1. Beth Ott    beth.ott@vch.ca     
2.  Trish Lee    patricia.lee2@vch.ca 
 
Northern  
1. Fabiola Toyata   fabiolat@cdcpg.org 
2. Vacant 
 
Fraser  
1. Robyn Holmgren (Fraser North)  rholmgren@fvcdc.org   Sara Zboya (mat leave) 
2. Rowan Kimball (South Fraser)     Rowan@the-centre.org 
 
Interior  
1. Estera Hazlewood   Ehazlewood@shuswapchildrens.ca   
2. Sally Woodard (East Kootenays)    Sally.Woodard@interiorhealth.ca  
3.  Kim Carter (West Kootenays)   kimc@kootenaykids.ca 
 
Vancouver Island 
1. Valerie Poirier (South Island)    Valerie.Poirier@islandhealth.ca 
2. Tami Hirasawa (Central Island)  tami@nanaimocdc.com  
 
Provincial  
1. Diane Wickenheiser (SHHC)    dwickenheiser@cw.bc.ca 
2.  Stacey Miller (BCCH)   smiller4@cw.bc.ca  
3.  Andrea Soo (PABC)   Andrea.Soo@bc-cfa.org  
 
MCFD  
1. Kate Evans    Kathaleen.Evans@gov.bc.ca   
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